SYSTEM INTEGRATION INTO 19’’ RACKMOUNT CABINETS
SEMICONDUCTOR & INDUSTRIAL GASES APPLICATIONS
MultiDetek2 GC & PlasmaDetek2
(patent #US 9,310,308 B2)
LDRackrackmount cabinet
Gas distribution panel
LDGSS UHP gas stream selector
LDP1000 gas purifier

is required.
Where innovation leads to success www.ldetek.com
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CABINET TYPE:
LDRack -XXX -X -X -X -XXX -XXXX -XXXX -XX -XXX
Operating
Voltage:
120 :
120 volts
220:
220 volts
Cabinet
Brand:
R: Rittal
B: Bud
P: Pellican
H: Hammond
# of
streams:
1-20
Isolation
valves
(3x) for
LDP1000
purifier:
1-3
Analyzer
mounted
on slide out
system:
1SO: 1 unit
2SO: 2 units
3SO: 3 units
Inlet Fittings:
2C: 1/8’’
compression
4SWG: 1/4’’
compression
2VCR: 1/8’’ VCR
4VCR: 1/4’’ VCR
Outlet Fittings:
2C: 1/8’’
compression
4C: 1/4’’
compression
2VCR: 1/8’’ VCR
4VCR: 1/4’’ VCR
1NPT: 1’’ NPT
manifold pipe
1CP: 1’’
compression
manifold pipe
Heating
and cooling
system:
AC: air
conditioning
HI: heating
and
isolation
Additional
options:
OW: Orbital
welding
TPA: third
party analyser
installed
TEB: Eyes
bolt for lift
transport
GFD: Glass
front door
BMD: Back